Distributed by: Eco-$mart, Inc.
4411 Bee Ridge Rd. #344, Sarasota, FL 34233
Tel  888.329.2705  •  Fax  941.377.9460  •  Web  www.ecosmartinc.com
ORDERING GUIDE
ASL      48”     W      S     A
Fixture Model
Side Extraction
W=With
WO=Without
Panel Length
Lens
A=Acrylic Prismatic
Pc=Polycarbonate
Prismatic
Frame Type
S=Suspended
R=Recessed
Natural Lighting
Can eliminate up to 90% of electrical lighting needs during daylight hours
saving significant money on electrical energy cost.
Best Visible light light transmission of 89% without loss of color 100 CRI
full spectrum.
Unbeatable radiation barrier can produce up to R-48 insulation value.
Easy drop down system to ensure simple leak proof installations.
Side extraction available to produce up light.
Minimal roof penetration needed for uniform light distribution, skylight to
floor ratio approx. 2%
FEATURES
SkyLumeSkyLume
Light Conditioning Systems
ASL-4X4
PANELS: .50” foam board with white plastic laminate on outside of
panel and .020 95% specular material on inside of panel.
BOTTOM LENS: .1875 prismatic acrylic or polycarbonate
TOP DOME: High impact clear acrylic double dome with extruded
aluminum frame.
SPECIFICATIONS
4X4 Advanced SkyLight
45.25”
48.00”
6.00”
Optional side extraction
Curb Not Included
CROSS SECTION Cross section shown is standard 4X4
Suspended Frame. Size of opening  may vary
with different installations. Length is standard
48” custom lengths may be specified.